2024 STRIKE ZONE FALL 9-10 COMPETITIVE ROSTERS Steve Lefeber Head Instructor: s.lefeber@cox.net with Tanner Cissell: tcissell@strikezoneomaha.com

STRIKE ZONE #1- Black

STRIKE ZONE #2- Red

Last Name First Name Age Phone E-Mail Indoor Circuit | Pos | Jersey Last Name First Name Age Phone E-Mail Indoor Circuit Pos Jersey

HC |Holder Russ F9-10 [402-415-5648 rholder1980@gmail.com XL HC | Denton Will F 9-10 [402-981-3250 whdenton@gmail.com L
AC | Zurek Brandon F 9-10 |402-669-4122 b_zurek@outlook.com L AC |Kramer Joseph F 9-10 |563-495-0031 josephpkramer@gmail.com L
AC | Spaulding Andrew F 9-10 |712-251-9655 Iswedean@gmail.com 2XL AC |Meyer Brent F 9-10 [770-301-1363 brentameyer@gmail.com

AC|Jorgensen Josh F 9-10 |712-389-1622 jorgensen.eng@gmail.com L AC |Heggen Rob F 9-10 |402-238-1644 robheggen@gmail.com _

AC 1 |Denton Teddy 8

1 |Dickson Sean 9 2 |Heggen Archie 9
| 2 [Hill Langston 10 3 |Kaslon Mitt 8
|3 |Hill Ezekiel 10 4 |Kramer James 9

4 |Holder Drew 8 5 |Leach Conrad 9

5 [Jorgensen Noah 9 6 |Lyons Conor 9

6 |Orr Elijiah 9 7 |Meyer Barrett 9

7 |Schulte Porter 8 8 |Swanson James 9

8 |Spaulding Erick 8 9 |Towle Brandon 8

9 |Whisler Nixon 8 10 |Schober Jack 8

10 | Zurek Cayo 9 11

11 12

12 13

13 14



mailto:robheggen@gmail.com

